
Match no 1 4 Maardu LTK 0 Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

I voor kell 10:00 A Alina JAGNENKOVA Y Ketrin SALUMAA 5 - 11 11 - 3 13 - 11 11 - 5 3 - 1 1 0

Laud: 9 B Karina GRIGORJAN X Liisi KOIT 11 - 5 10 - 12 11 - 4 9 - 11 17 - 15 3 - 2 2 0

C Anita LISSOVENKO Z Karolin FIGOL 11 - 8 11 - 9 11 - 8 3 - 0 3 0

Karina GRIGORJAN Liisi KOIT
Alina JAGNENKOVA Ketrin SALUMAA

Match no 2 4 Aseri Spordiklubi 0 Lauatennisekeskus 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

I voor kell 10:00 A Reelica HANSON Y Kristi ERNITS (laen) 11 - 3 11 - 2 11 - 2 3 - 0 1 0

Laud: 10 B Karmen KOZMA X Aire KURGPÕLD 11 - 3 11 - 2 11 - 2 3 - 0 2 0

C Ina JOSEPSONE (välis) Z Neverly LUKAS 11 - 4 11 - 2 11 - 4 3 - 0 3 0

Reelica HANSON Aire KURGPÕLD
Karmen KOZMA Kristi ERNITS (laen)

Match no 3 4 LTK Narova 1 TalTech SK / Rakvere SK 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

I voor kell 10:00 A Vitalia REINOL Y Annigrete SUIMETS 9 - 11 11 - 4 11 - 2 11 - 7 3 - 1 1 0

Laud: 11 B Arina LITVINOVA X Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis) 11 - 13 7 - 11 6 - 11 0 - 3 1 1

C Anastassia MELNIKOVA Z Anita KOSTAP (laen) 11 - 1 11 - 7 11 - 2 3 - 0 2 1

Anastassia MELNIKOVA Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis)
Vitalia REINOL Sirli ROOSVE

A Vitalia REINOL X Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis) 11 - 4 11 - 2 11 - 5 3 - 0 4 1

Match no 4 4 Maardu LTK 0 Lauatennisekeskus 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

II voor kell 12:30 A Alina JAGNENKOVA Y Aire KURGPÕLD 11 - 2 11 - 2 11 - 2 3 - 0 1 0

Laud: 11 B Karina GRIGORJAN X Kristi ERNITS (laen) 11 - 2 11 - 3 11 - 5 3 - 0 2 0

C Anita LISSOVENKO Z Neverly LUKAS 11 - 0 11 - 1 11 - 0 3 - 0 3 0

Karina GRIGORJAN Kristi ERNITS (laen)
Alina JAGNENKOVA Aire KURGPÕLD

Score

Paar Paar 11 - 6 11 - 5 11 - 5 3 - 0 3 1

Score

Paar Paar 11 - 5 11 - 2 11 - 8 3 - 0 4 0

Score

Paar Paar 11 - 1 11 - 6 11 - 7 3 - 0 4 0

Score

Paar Paar 11 - 1 11 - 5 11 - 2 3 - 0 4 0
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Lk 1



Match no 5 4 Aseri Spordiklubi 0 Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

II voor kell 12:30 A Reelica HANSON Y Karolin FIGOL 11 - 5 11 - 3 11 - 4 3 - 0 1 0

Laud: 9 B Ina JOSEPSONE (välis) X Ketrin SALUMAA 11 - 4 11 - 3 8 - 11 11 - 1 3 - 1 2 0

C Tatjana TŠISTJAKOVA Z Liisi KOIT 9 - 11 11 - 5 11 - 4 12 - 10 3 - 1 3 0

Karmen KOZMA Ketrin SALUMAA
Reelica HANSON Liisi KOIT

Match no 6 4 LTK Kalev 3 TalTech SK / Rakvere SK 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

II voor kell 12:30 A Pille VEESAAR Y Raili NURGA (laen) 9 - 11 4 - 11 6 - 11 0 - 3 0 1

Laud: 10 B Merje AAS X Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis) 13 - 11 11 - 8 8 - 11 3 - 11 11 - 9 3 - 2 1 1

C Kätlin LATT Z Sirli ROOSVE 11 - 6 11 - 5 11 - 4 3 - 0 2 1

Kai THORNBECH Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis)
Kätlin LATT Raili NURGA (laen)

A Pille VEESAAR X Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis) 1 - 11 3 - 11 4 - 11 0 - 3 2 3

C Kätlin LATT Y Raili NURGA (laen) 11 - 4 11 - 8 11 - 5 3 - 0 3 3

B Merje AAS Z Sirli ROOSVE 11 - 8 11 - 6 8 - 11 11 - 9 3 - 1 4 3

Match no 7 4 Maardu LTK 0 TalTech SK / Rakvere SK 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

III voor kell 15:00 A Alina JAGNENKOVA Y Raili NURGA (laen) 9 - 11 12 - 10 11 - 3 11 - 3 3 - 1 1 0

Laud: 11 B Karina GRIGORJAN X Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis) 11 - 6 8 - 11 11 - 6 11 - 6 3 - 1 2 0

C Anita LISSOVENKO Z Sirli JAANIMÄGI 11 - 3 6 - 11 12 - 14 11 - 7 11 - 9 3 - 2 3 0

Alina JAGNENKOVA Annigrete SUIMETS
Karina GRIGORJAN Sirli JAANIMÄGI

Match no 8 1 Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK 4 LTK Narova 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

III voor kell 15:00 A Ketrin SALUMAA Y Anastassia MELNIKOVA 3 - 11 4 - 11 2 - 11 0 - 3 0 1

Laud: 10 B Liisi KOIT X Vitalia REINOL 5 - 11 8 - 11 3 - 11 0 - 3 0 2

C Karolin FIGOL Z Arina LITVINOVA 1 - 11 6 - 11 8 - 11 0 - 3 0 3

Liisi KOIT Arina LITVINOVA
Ketrin SALUMAA Kristina VASSILJEVA

A Ketrin SALUMAA X Vitalia REINOL 6 - 11 11 - 7 9 - 11 11 - 5 6 - 11 2 - 3 1 4

Match no 9 4 LTK Kalev 0 Lauatennisekeskus 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

III voor kell 15:00 A Pille VEESAAR Y Aire KURGPÕLD 11 - 1 11 - 1 11 - 1 3 - 0 1 0

Laud: 9 B Merje AAS X Kristi ERNITS (laen) 11 - 7 11 - 6 11 - 6 3 - 0 2 0

C Kätlin LATT Z Neverly LUKAS 11 - 2 11 - 2 11 - 1 3 - 0 3 0

Kätlin LATT Kristi ERNITS (laen)
Kai THORNBECH Aire KURGPÕLD

11 - 4 11 - 7 9 - 11 11 - 9 3 - 1 1 3

Score

Score

Paar Paar 11 - 6 11 - 9 11 - 5 3 - 0 4 0

Paar Paar 11 - 2 11 - 1 11 - 0 3 - 0 4 0

Score

Paar Paar

Score

Paar Paar 9 - 11 10 - 12 6 - 11 0 - 3 2 2

Paar Paar 11 - 6 5 - 11 8 - 11 11 - 4 11 - 9 3 - 2 4 0

Score

Lk 2



Match no 10 4 Aseri Spordiklubi 0 TalTech SK / Rakvere SK 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

IV voor kell 17:30 A Reelica HANSON Y Sirli JAANIMÄGI 12 - 10 11 - 4 11 - 8 3 - 0 1 0

Laud: 9 B Tatjana TŠISTJAKOVA X Sabina MUSAJEVA (välis) 9 - 11 11 - 8 11 - 6 11 - 8 3 - 1 2 0

C Ina JOSEPSONE (välis) Z Annigrete SUIMETS 11 - 7 11 - 7 11 - 9 3 - 0 3 0

Reelica HANSON Anita KOSTAP (laen)
Karmen KOZMA Sirli ROOSVE

Match no 11 4 LTK Narova 0 Lauatennisekeskus 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

IV voor kell 17:30 A Anastassia MELNIKOVA Y Aire KURGPÕLD 11 - 4 11 - 2 11 - 1 3 - 0 1 0

Laud: 10 B Vitalia REINOL X Kristi ERNITS (laen) 11 - 3 11 - 3 11 - 4 3 - 0 2 0

C Kristina VASSILJEVA Z Neverly LUKAS 11 - 1 11 - 1 11 - 2 3 - 0 3 0

Anastassia MELNIKOVA Aire KURGPÕLD
Vitalia REINOL Neverly LUKAS

Match no 12 4 LTK Kalev 1 Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK 1.game 2.game 3.game 4.game 5.game Games

IV voor kell 17:30 A Kätlin LATT Y Liisi KOIT 11 - 8 11 - 6 11 - 6 3 - 0 1 0

Laud: 11 B Merje AAS X Ketrin SALUMAA 7 - 11 11 - 9 7 - 11 8 - 11 1 - 3 1 1

C Pille VEESAAR Z Karolin FIGOL 15 - 13 11 - 2 11 - 2 3 - 0 2 1

Kai THORNBECH Ketrin SALUMAA
Kätlin LATT Liisi KOIT

A Kätlin LATT X Ketrin SALUMAA 11 - 1 11 - 8 11 - 8 3 - 0 4 1

Score

Paar Paar 3 - 11 11 - 7 10 - 12 11 - 5 11 - 7 3 - 2 3 1

Score

Paar Paar 11 - 7 11 - 5 11 - 7 3 - 0 4 0

Score

Paar Paar 12 - 10 11 - 9 11 - 4 3 - 0 4 0

Lk 3


